H Series
Mini Modular Rectangular
Connectors
• High density up to 1000 signal Ø 0.60mm contacts.
• Modularity mixed signal, power, coaxial contacts.
• Clip contact retaining system.
• Metallic shell.
• Cable clamp 12 to 25mm.

only available with model R
H Series
Ordering Information
216 APRIL 2005
H Series
Module P
Module H-E
217APRIL 2005
Dimensions are in mm
Width is 1 unit 10 Hypertac® removable signal contacts Ø 0.60 mm contacts
REF. 30
Straight solder dip
0060821-30ROG (pin)
0060822-30RG0 (socket)
REF. 20
Crimp 22, 24 & 26 AWG
Wire stripped back 4.4
0061821-20ROG (pin)
0060802-20RG0 (socket)
REF. 40
Solder cup up to 22 AWG
0060781-40ROG (pin)
0060782-40RG0 (socket)
REF. 51
Wire wrap
0060811-51ROG (pin)
0060812-51RG0 (socket)
Accessories
Crimp tool: M22520/2.01
Positioner: SS-0060000028
Extraction tool: SD-0060000006